



UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice in I.A. Nos. 8 and 9 (Application for further directions).

Learned counsel for the opposite to file objections to these I.As within two weeks.

(SHASHI SAREEN)  
AR-cum-PS

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER